APC SFP LC Transceiver
SFP-2500CWxx-D15
CWDM 2.5Gbps 3.3V Single mode Transceiver
                                               Advanced Photonics Corporation
                                                         Tel: +886-2-2225-5578   Fax: +886-2-2225-5579
                                                 E-mail: sales@a-photonics.com  Website :www.a-photonics.com
Description
General

                                                         Tel: +886-2-2225-5578   Fax: +886-2-2225-5579
                                                 E-mail: sales@a-photonics.com  Website :www.a-photonics.com
Ordering Information
SFP – 2500CWxx – D15
                                    Distance 15：15 km；Single-Mode
   Wavelength xx：1270～1450 nm
    Bandwidth 1000：2.5 Gbps
               SFP：Small Form Factor Pluggable；LC type Connector
※ xx = 27 = 1270nm, xx = 29 = 1290nm, xx = 31 = 1310nm, xx = 33 = 1330nm, xx = 35 =1350nm,
xx = 37 = 1370nm, xx = 39 = 1390nm, xx = 41 = 1410nm, xx = 43 = 1430nm, xx = 45 =1450nm
Product Code Wavelength Color Product Code Wavelength Color
SFP-2500CW47-D40 1470 nm Gray SFP-2500CW55-D40 1550 nm Yellow
SFP-2500CW49-D40 1490 nm Violet SFP-2500CW57-D40 1570 nm Orange
SFP-2500CW51-D40 1510 nm Blue SFP-2500CW59-D40 1590 nm Red
SFP-2500CW53-D40 1530 nm Green SFP-2500CW61-D40 1610 nm Brown
Recommended Circuit Schematic
System
TxFault
TD-